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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The Stank

Wil-Son of a Bitch

The Wonkanators

Dillon Mulvaney's
Addison Driving Academy

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Lawrence And Order
The Stank

Wil-Son of a Bitch
The Wonkanators
Dillon Mulvaney's

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Cook-e-Cutter
Lawrence And Order
The Stank

Wil-Son of a Bitch
The Wonkanators

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Trump Freedom Fighters
Cook-e-Cutter

Lawrence And Order
The Stank

Wil-Son of a Bitch

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Purplehaze demons
Trump Freedom Fighters
Cook-e-Cutter

Lawrence And Order
The Stank

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Addison Driving Academy
Purplehaze demons
Trump Freedom Fighters
Cook-e-Cutter

Lawrence And Order

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Dillon Mulvaney's
Addison Driving Academy
Purplehaze demons
Trump Freedom Fighters
Cook-e-Cutter

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
The Wonkanators

Dillon Mulvaney's
Addison Driving Academy
Purplehaze demons
Trump Freedom Fighters
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Kiss the Sky

Lawrence And Order
Cook-e-Cutter

Trump Freedom Fighters
Purplehaze demons

Kiss the Sky
Cook-e-Cutter

Trump Freedom Fighters
Purplehaze demons
Addison Driving Academy

Kiss the Sky

Trump Freedom Fighters
Purplehaze demons
Addison Driving Academy
Dillon Mulvaney's

Kiss the Sky

Purplehaze demons
Addison Driving Academy
Dillon Mulvaney's

The Wonkanators

Kiss the Sky

Addison Driving Academy
Dillon Mulvaney's

The Wonkanators
Wil-Son of a Bitch

Kiss the Sky
Dillon Mulvaney's
The Wonkanators
Wil-Son of a Bitch
The Stank

Kiss the Sky

The Wonkanators
Wil-Son of a Bitch
The Stank

Lawrence And Order

Kiss the Sky
Wil-Son of a Bitch
The Stank

Lawrence And Order
Cook-e-Cutter
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116
92
113
107
95

135
153

90
124
163

148
140
113
141
134

154
174
94
103
89

112
146
83
191
93

92
105
115
112
128

133
159
134
139
120

168
126
120
125
118

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
All World Football League 2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 12:16pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Wil-Son of a Bitch 108 VS Kiss the Sky 98
The Wonkanators 92 Vs The Stank 141
Dillon Mulvaney's 130 Vs Lawrence And Order 92
Addison Driving Academy 104 Vs Cook-e-Cutter 118
Purplehaze demons 107 VS Trump Freedom Fighters 66

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

The Stank 111 Vs Kiss the Sky 103
Wil-Son of a Bitch 131 VS Lawrence And Order 137
The Wonkanators 159 Vs Cook-e-Cutter 134
Dillon Mulvaney's 98 VS Trump Freedom Fighters 115
Addison Driving Academy 174 Vs Purplehaze demons 112

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Lawrence And Order 122 VS Kiss the Sky 128
The Stank 136 Vs Cook-e-Cutter 159
Wil-Son of a Bitch 115 VS Trump Freedom Fighters 129
The Wonkanators 101 Vs Purplehaze demons 123
Dillon Mulvaney's 115 VS Addison Driving Academy 100

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Cook-e-Cutter 150 Vs Kiss the Sky 153
Lawrence And Order 122 VS Trump Freedom Fighters 123
The Stank 167 Vs Purplehaze demons 114
Wil-Son of a Bitch 103 VS Addison Driving Academy 132
The Wonkanators 139 Vs Dillon Mulvaney's 111

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Trump Freedom Fighters 130 Vs Kiss the Sky 103
Cook-e-Cutter 102 Vs Purplehaze demons 128
Lawrence And Order 92 VS Addison Driving Academy 178
The Stank 180 Vs Dillon Mulvaney's 113
Wil-Son of a Bitch 93 S The Wonkanators 165

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Purplehaze demons 128 Vs Kiss the Sky 114
Trump Freedom Fighters 146 VS Addison Driving Academy 127
Cook-e-Cutter 122 Vs Dillon Mulvaney's 123
Lawrence And Order 120 S The Wonkanators 99
The Stank 97 Vs Wil-Son of a Bitch 102

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Addison Driving Academy 146 VS Purplehaze demons 101
Cook-e-Cutter 135 Vs Trump Freedom Fighters 133
Lawrence And Order 114 VS Kiss the Sky 111
Dillon Mulvaney's 149 Vs Wil-Son of a Bitch 109
The Stank 114
The Wonkanators 102

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Addison Driving Academy 100 VS The Stank 176
Cook-e-Cutter 117 Vs The Wonkanators 112
Trump Freedom Fighters 121 VS Purplehaze demons 113
Lawrence And Order 154 Vs Dillon Mulvaney's 124
Wil-Son of a Bitch 138 VS Kiss the Sky 89

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Fantasy
Spovts

All World Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:16pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Cook-e-Cutter

Addison Driving Academy
Wil-Son of a Bitch

Lawrence And Order

Kiss the Sky

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Addison Driving Academy
Cook-e-Cutter

Dillon Mulvaney's

Kiss the Sky

Lawrence And Order
Purplehaze demons

The Stank

The Wonkanators

Trump Freedom Fighters
Wil-Son of a Bitch

144
140
125
190
145

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

The Stank

The Wonkanators
Purplehaze demons
Dillon Mulvaney's
Trump Freedom Fighters

No Games Scheduled

108
106
69
127
192
52
135
105
66
68

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

124
134
107
70
81
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