

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
The Stank	172	VS	Kiss the Sky	116
Wil-Son of a Bitch	107	VS	Lawrence And Order	92
The Wonkanators	121	VS	Cook-e-Cutter	113
Dillon Mulvaney's	105	VS	Trump Freedom Fighters	107
Addison Driving Academy	92	VS	Purplehaze demons	95
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Lawrence And Order	113	VS	Kiss the Sky	135
The Stank	145	VS	Cook-e-Cutter	153
Wil-Son of a Bitch	124	VS	Trump Freedom Fighters	90
The Wonkanators	127	VS	Purplehaze demons	124
Dillon Mulvaney's	152	VS	Addison Driving Academy	163
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Cook-e-Cutter	151	VS	Kiss the Sky	148
Lawrence And Order	135	VS	Trump Freedom Fighters	140
The Stank	158	VS	Purplehaze demons	113
Wil-Son of a Bitch	122	VS	Addison Driving Academy	141
The Wonkanators	128	VS	Dillon Mulvaney's	134
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Trump Freedom Fighters	85	VS	Kiss the Sky	154
Cook-e-Cutter	153	VS	Purplehaze demons	174
Lawrence And Order	121	VS	Addison Driving Academy	94
The Stank	111	VS	Dillon Mulvaney's	103
Wil-Son of a Bitch	79	VS	The Wonkanators	89
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Purplehaze demons	133	VS	Kiss the Sky	112
Trump Freedom Fighters	147	VS	Addison Driving Academy	146
Cook-e-Cutter	130	VS	Dillon Mulvaney's	83
Lawrence And Order The Stank	134 132	VS	The Wonkanators Wil-Son of a Bitch	191 93
THE STATIK	132	VS		93
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Addison Driving Academy	81	VS	Kiss the Sky	92
Purplehaze demons	132	VS	Dillon Mulvaney's The Wonkanators	105
Trump Freedom Fighters	114	VS	Wil-Son of a Bitch	115
Cook-e-Cutter Lawrence And Order	132 99	VS VS	The Stank	112 128
	99	v3		120
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Dillon Mulvaney's	144	VS	Kiss the Sky	133
Addison Driving Academy	110	VS	The Wonkanators	159
Purplehaze demons	127	VS	Wil-Son of a Bitch The Stank	134
Trump Freedom Fighters Cook-e-Cutter	68 119	VS	Lawrence And Order	139 120
COOK-e-Culler	119	VS		120
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
The Wonkanators	141	VS	Kiss the Sky	168
Dillon Mulvaney's	109	VS	Wil-Son of a Bitch	126
Addison Driving Academy	142	VS	The Stank	120
Purplehaze demons Trump Freedom Fighters	133 133	VS	Lawrence And Order Cook-e-Cutter	125 118
namp i recuom i ginera	100	VS		110



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Wil-Son of a Bitch	108	VS	Kiss the Sky	98
The Wonkanators	92	VS	The Stank	141
Dillon Mulvaney's	130	VS	Lawrence And Order	92
Addison Driving Academy	104	VS	Cook-e-Cutter	118
Purplehaze demons	107	VS	Trump Freedom Fighters	66
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The Stank	111	VS	Kiss the Sky	103
Wil-Son of a Bitch	131	VS	Lawrence And Order	137
The Wonkanators	159	VS	Cook-e-Cutter	134
Dillon Mulvaney's	98	VS	Trump Freedom Fighters	115
Addison Driving Academy	174	VS	Purplehaze demons	112
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Lawrence And Order	122	VS	Kiss the Sky	128
The Stank	136	VS	Cook-e-Cutter	159
Wil-Son of a Bitch	115	VS	Trump Freedom Fighters	129
The Wonkanators	101	VS	Purplehaze demons	123
Dillon Mulvaney's	115	VS	Addison Driving Academy	100
	110		, taaleen Driving , toadeniy	100
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Cook-e-Cutter	150	VS	Kiss the Sky	153
Lawrence And Order	122	VS	Trump Freedom Fighters	123
The Stank	167	VS	Purplehaze demons	114
Wil-Son of a Bitch	103	VS	Addison Driving Academy	132
The Wonkanators	139	VS	Dillon Mulvaney's	111
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Trump Freedom Fighters	130	VS	Kiss the Sky	103
Cook-e-Cutter	102	VS	Purplehaze demons	128
Lawrence And Order	92	VS	Addison Driving Academy	178
The Stank	180	VS	Dillon Mulvaney's	113
Wil-Son of a Bitch	93	VS	The Wonkanators	165
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Purplehaze demons	128	VS	Kiss the Sky	114
Trump Freedom Fighters	128	vs VS	Addison Driving Academy	127
Cook-e-Cutter	140	VS	Dillon Mulvaney's	123
Lawrence And Order	120	VS	The Wonkanators	99
The Stank	97	VS	Wil-Son of a Bitch	102
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Addison Driving Academy	146	VS	Purplehaze demons	101
Cook-e-Cutter	135	VS	Trump Freedom Fighters	133
Lawrence And Order	114	VS	Kiss the Sky	111
Dillon Mulvaney's	149	VS	Wil-Son of a Bitch	109
The Stank	114			
The Wonkanators	102			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Addison Driving Academy	100	VS	The Stank	176
Cook-e-Cutter	117	VS	The Wonkanators	112
Trump Freedom Fighters	121	VS	Purplehaze demons	113
Lawrence And Order	154	VS	Dillon Mulvaney's	124
Wil-Son of a Bitch	138	VS	Kiss the Sky	89



Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Cook-e-Cutter	144	VS	The Stank	124
Addison Driving Academy	140	VS	The Wonkanators	134
Wil-Son of a Bitch	125	VS	Purplehaze demons	107
Lawrence And Order	190	VS	Dillon Mulvaney's	70
Kiss the Sky	145	VS	Trump Freedom Fighters	81

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

	No Games Scheduled
Addison Driving Academy	108
Cook-e-Cutter	106
Dillon Mulvaney's	69
Kiss the Sky	127
Lawrence And Order	192
Purplehaze demons	52
The Stank	135
The Wonkanators	105
Trump Freedom Fighters	66
Wil-Son of a Bitch	68